PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The EIMC media converters offer a solution for
those industrial applications requiring a trouble-
free, robust method of converting between
copper and fibre media.
All the models support full- or half-duplex mode. The
EIMC-10T/F can operate at 10 Mbps and convert 10BASE-T
to 10BASE-FL (850 nm) or it can operate at 100 Mbps and

EN 55022 CISPR 22 Conducted Emissions Class B
CFR 47, Part 15 ANSI C63.4 Radiated Emissions Class A
Ordering Information
Copper and Fibre
Model Description
EIMC-10T/F 10BASE-T/10BASE-FL multimode, (850 nm) media converter, ST connectors
EIMC-100T/FC 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX multimode, (1300 nm) media converter, SC connectors
EIMC-100T/FT 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX multimode, (1300 nm) media converter, ST connectors
EIMC-100T/FCS 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX single-mode, (1300 nm) media converter, SC connectors
Accessories
Model Description
AI-XFMR Wall-mount plug-in transformer, 120 VAC input/24 VAC output (nominal values)
AI-XFMR-E Wall-mount plug-in transformer, 230 VAC input/24 VAC output (nominal values)